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Holding Pattern

4 NM

328^

148^

DOCEB

NOOSE

APP CRS
   

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev
148^

T

A

WINDSOR LOCKS, CONNECTICUT AL-460 (FAA)

CLNC DEL

118.15

GND CONATIS BRADLEY APP CON BRADLEY TOWER

120.3  351.8 121.9  348.6 121.75  322.3127.225   323.2

WINDSOR LOCKS, CONNECTICUT
41^56’N - 72^41’W

TDZ/CL Rwy 6 and 24

HIRL Rwys 6-24 and 15-33

MIRL Rwy 1-19

REIL Rwy 15

TDZE

171

148^ to

RW15

RNAV (GPS) RWY 15

RNAV (GPS) RWY 15

173

1080-2
NA

CIRCLING

3000 HADUX

RW15

3.6 NM 2.3

M
S A  R W 1 5  2 5  N M

 
3400

HADUX
329^

149^

RW15

148^

4 NM

119^

181^

148^

328^

BRADLEY

BDL

CATEGORY B C DA

(IAF)

SASHA

(FAF)

NOOSE

3500 to Doceb

328^ (12.1)

17541616

1330

1210

1170

605

314

1391

1900

171
173

6847

(IAF)

CHESTER

CTR

3500  NoPT

6 NM

DME/DME RNP -0.3 NA.

2500

 
(6)

3500 NoPT
 

(13)

(12.3)

6 NM

   WAAS

Ch     60928

W15A

NA

NA525-1 354 (400-1)

LNAV/
VNAV

DA

LPV        DA

LNAV  MDA 1080-1 909 (1000-1   ) 1
4

1
4

909 (1000-2   )

3 4

3 4

1080-1 907 (1000-1   ) 1
4

1
4 NA

1080-2
907 (1000-2   )

3 4

3 4

(IF/IAF)

DOCEB

Procedure NA for arrival at BDL VORTAC 

on airway radials 280 CW 329 and at 

CTR VOR/DME on airway radial 140.

Procedure NA for arrival at 

SASHA via V292 westbound.

819

 2.3 NM

to RW15
*

* LNAV only.

GS 3.60^

TCH 60

148^

2500

Amdt 1  07298

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

3000 direct HADUX and hold.

1073
Rwy 1 ldg 3793’

(BDL)BRADLEY INTLWINDSOR LOCKS /

(BDL)BRADLEY INTLWINDSOR LOCKS /
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